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Domains

Domains for Interlink Pusat from October 3, 2025 to October 17, 2025
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DOMAIN
googleads.g.doubleclick.net

token-media-001-vidio-
com.vidiocdn.net

www.googleadservices.com

securepubads.g.doubleclick.net

pagead2.googlesyndication.com

pubads.g.doubleclick.net
static.doubleclick.net
stats.g.doubleclick.net
catalog.gamepass.com
tpc.googlesyndication.com
ad.doubleclick.net
app-analytics-services.com
dns.google
cm.g.doubleclick.net
ads.pubmatic.com
content.garena.com
match.adsrvr.org

log-va.bytegsdk.com
adashx.ut.lazada.com

scripts.jixie.media
ib.adnxs.com
secure.adnxs.com

bat.bing.com
fastlane.rubiconproject.com

x.bidswitch.net
onetag-sys.com
ire-dsu.shalltry.com
cloudflare-dns.com
sync.adkernel.com
ad.turn.com
ade.googlesyndication.com

partner.googleadservices.com
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Next

DOMAIN

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games

Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements

Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Business Services, Games

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Business

Services, Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Search Engines

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Software/Technology

Advertisements

Games

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements

Advertisements

REQUESTS
50,746

34,569

16,454
12,369
11,763
10,620
9,587
8,722
7,250
7,007
6,890
6,248
5,645
5,240
5,125
4,962
4,668
3,930

3,658

3,457
3,389
3,318
3,180

3,015

2,972
2,834
2,424
2,405
2,388
2,343
2,250
2,242
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62
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65
66
67
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71

72

pixel.rubiconproject.com

down-ws-id.img.susercontent.com
aax.amazon-adsystem.com
go.rcvlink.com
aax-fe.amazon-adsystem.com
cdn-static.ap4r.com
bstgms4y.com

api.adaether.com
t-api-snack.adaether.com
get.optad360.io
log.byteoversea.net
gsdk-quic-gcp-va.bytegsdk.com
s0.2mdn.net
report.ml.youngjoygame.com
gsdk19-va.bytegsdk.com
bs.serving-sys.com
epicunitscan.info
edr-api-triggers.reasonlabsapi.com
static.ads-twitter.com
ad.searchalgorithm.co.kr
c.amazon-adsystem.com
chrome.cloudflare-dns.com
ap.lijit.com

cmp.optad360.io
down-ws-id.vod.susercontent.com
s.amazon-adsystem.com
h5.mobi321.com
sfl6-static.il8n-pglstatp.com
ad.360yield.com
bh.contextweb.com
x-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
token.safebrowsing.apple
minor-api-os.hoyoverse.com
Ib.eu-1-id5-sync.com
match.prod.bidr.io
msft-ssp.adnxs.com
match.360yield.com
family.adguard-dns.com
ads.yieldmo.com

js.adsrvr.org

v9-id.tiktokcdn.com
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Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements

Proxy/Anonymizer

Advertisements, Business Services, Search Engines

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Proxy/Anonymizer

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Business Services
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Advertisements, Social
Networking, Software/Technology
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2,182

2,133
2,131
2,113
2,072
2,061
2,056
1,940
1,932
1,907
1,859
1,790
1,789
1,765
1,755
1,728
1,726
1,693
1,579
1,564
1,563
1,486
1,467
1,422
1,408
1,368
1,335
1,272
1,245
1,236
1,194
1,179
1,159
1,123
1,076
1,069
1,056
1,023
1,022
1,018
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73
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81
82
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86
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112

hb-api.omnitagjs.com
service-aggregation-layer.juno.eca.com
sin.prod.via.google
kul.prod.via.google
gpsdk-sg.bytegsdk.com
cms.quantserve.com

dns.adguard.com

r-id-mob-image-service-cdn.glance-
cdn.com

newsaggreg.shalltry.com
s.ad.smaato.net
prodregistryv2.org
akmpicture.youngjoygame.com
btloader.com
device.auth.xboxlive.com
sync-tm.everesttech.net
v16-ad.ap4r.com
csync.loopme.me
s15-def.ap4r.com
Ibs.eu-1-id5-sync.com
sp.analytics.yahoo.com
cl.adform.net
toblog.tobsnssdk.com
mobile.yandexadexchange.net
acdn.adnxs.com
visitor.omnitagjs.com

ms.shalltry.com

tags.crwdcntrl.net

ad.mail.ru

i.liadm.com
test.steampowered.com
cpm.didna.io
sgp-tracker.dropz-k.com
prebid.ad.smaato.net

aax-eu.amazon-adsystem.com
dsp-cookie.adfarm1.adition.com

v15-ad.apdr.com
akmstatic.ml.mproject.skystone.games
s17-def.ap4r.com

ads.stickyadstv.com

pagead2.googleadservices.com
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Advertisements
Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services

Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements

Games

Advertisements
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Software/Technology
Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Advertisements, News/Media, Portals, Search

Engines, Webmail

Advertisements

Ecommerce/Shopping, Games, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements, Pornography
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Games
Games
Games
Advertisements

Advertisements
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945
917
914
884
882
862
858

848

841
831
807
782
773
754
742
697
695
695
686
681
666
650
649
602
583
553

547

547

532
524
520
506
503
498

494

474
471
469
448
447
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

proxy.safebrowsing.apple
ratt.juno.ea.com
tobapplog.tobsnssdk.com
cdn.privacy-mgmt.com
ire-oneid.shalltry.com
dsp.360yield.com
remain.appcpi.net

accounts.doubleclick.net
p.rfihub.com

sea.edge.rms.si.riotgames.com
ups.analytics.yahoo.com
cm.adform.net
usheebainaut.com

trancare.transsion-os.com
v9-perf.tiktokcdn.com

pixel.adsafeprotected.com

weather.transsion-os.com
um.simpli.fi

api.steampowered.com
s16-def.ap4r.com
gslb.shalltry.com
app.web.moontontech.com
doh.dns.apple.com
mask-h2.icloud.com
ghb.adtelligent.com
wscdn.ml.youngjoygame.com
gl12na-112.gph.easebar.com
akmecdn.ml.youngjoygame.com

gpm-mon-va.bytegsdk.com
prebid-server.rubiconproject.com

attirecideryeah.com
ads.baca.co.id
s16-ad.ap4r.com
autopatch.juno.ea.com
sgp-conf.dropz-k.com
grs.dbankcloud.com
ire-dsc.shalltry.com
ipm.adblock.dev
m.adnxs.com

ins.shalltry.com
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Proxy/Anonymizer
Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Games

Advertisements, Portals, Search Engines
Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements

Advertisements, Social
Networking, Software/Technology

Advertisements, Software/Technology
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Games

Games

Games

Games
Proxy/Anonymizer
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements, Business Services
Games

Games

Games
Advertisements

Advertisements, Business
Services, Software/Technology

Alcohol

Advertisements

Games

Games, Software/Technology
Advertisements, Pornography
Advertisements

Games

Advertisements

Advertisements, Business Services

Games

https://dashboard.opendns.com/stats/646861087/topdomains/2025-10-03t02025-10-17/blocked.print

444
435
435
430
428
421
420
416

416

414
412
401
394
394

385

383
380

373

364
360
356
356
354
352
345
344
335
334
333

331

328
323
317
312
304
303
301
300
296
293
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153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

adashx4id.ut.taobao.com
dlassets-ssl.xboxlive.com
s16-12864.ap4r.com
hok.intlgame.com
ghbl.adtelligent.com
oslab.shalltry.com
g112na-14.gph.easebar.com
adservice.google.com
audid-api-sg.taobao.com
ngx-v6.amp-endpoint2.com
cdn-v4.amp-endpoint3.com
ngx-v4.amp-endpoint2.com
mgqtt-cluster02.transsion-os.com
cdn-v6.amp-endpoint3.com
report.mc.moontontech.com
vod-license-m.bytepluscdn.com
a.tribalfusion.com
sa3.chat.si.riotgames.com
visitor-ow.omnitagjs.com
r-id-mob.glance-cdn.com
images-eds-ssl.xboxlive.com
mads.amazon-adsystem.com
login.ml.youngjoygame.com
config.aps.amazon-adsystem.com
9469210.1Is.doubleclick.net
get.s-onetag.com
query.atidevs.com
vivomaa.chinanetcenter.com
adaggreg-ali.shalltry.com
api.gw.airpay.co.id
ipvbcheck-udp.steamserver.net
apm-log-upload-os.hoyoverse.com
ads.us.e-planning.net
s15-ad.ap4r.com
api.w.inmobi.com
trace.popin.cc
rtb.mfadsrvr.com
ipvbcheck-http.steamserver.net
log-upload-os.hoyoverse.com
click.advertnative.com
tracker.adex-rtb.com

epl.adtrafficquality.google
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Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Games
Games
Advertisements, Business Services
Games
Games
Advertisements, Search Engines
Classifieds, Ecommerce/Shopping
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements
Ecommerce/Shopping, Games
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements
Advertisements, Business Services
Games
Games
Games
Games
Advertisements
Games
Advertisements, Business Services
Advertisements
Advertisements
Games
Games
Advertisements
Advertisements

Advertisements
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289
288
280
280
278
2717
273
270
265
265
265
262
261
256
256
249
246
240
240
238
234
234
233
233
230
227
225
223
219
219
217
216
213
212
209
208
208
201
199
199
196
195
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195
196
197
198
199

ghb2.adtelligent.com
af.shalltry.com
api.hsselite.com
dynalyst-sync.adtdp.com

godar-api.popin-minus.com
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Advertisements, Business Services
Games
Proxy/Anonymizer
Advertisements

Adult Themes, Forums/Message boards
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193
193
193
190
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